SECTION W

CHILDREN’S WORK

CHIEF STEWARD: MRS MARISA SAWYER
ASSISTANT STEWARD: MRS ROBYN JORDAN
MRS HAYLEY WEST

First Prize: $2.00
Second Prize: $1.00
Entry Fee: $0.50

Most Points in Primary Section trophy donated by:

Most Points in Secondary Section trophy donated by:

*Name, Age & School/Town to be clearly printed on
REVERSE of entry

* Articles made at school can be entered

PRIMARY SCHOOL

CLASS

. Scones, six, no eggs

. Patty Cakes, six, un-iced

. Chocolate Cake, iced, not decorated
. Cookies or Biscuits, six

. Pikelets, six

. Chocolates, six

. Muffins, six

. Iced Novelty Cake

. Toffee, six

O 00 N O U WIN

R & M Carlshausen



SECTION W

CHILDREN’S WORK

6 —

9 YEAR OLDS

CLASS

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Arrangement of flowers and leaves

Floral Carpet, in sand

Lego, creative, maximum size 40cm x 40cm

Lego, Instruction, maximum size 40cm x 40cm

Display incorporating Natural Items, e.g. nuts, leaves etc.
Article made from Wood, e.g. popsticks

Collage Work

Article made from Cardboard, Paper, Junk Materials, Boxes etc.
Home-made Card, any subject

Woven Article, any material ie Loom bands

Sculptured Article, putty, dough, clay etc.

Puppet/Masks

One Child’s Display, maximum six articles

Article not otherwise stated

10 - 12 YEARS OLD

CLASS

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Hand Embroidered Article, e.g. wall hanging
Article made from Wood

Article made from Paper Construction, e.g. origami
Woven Article, any material ie Loom bands
Scrapbooking, one page

Fabric Painted Article

Hand Painted Bottle or Jar

Sculptured Article, dough, clay etc.
Puppets/Masks

One Child’s Display, maximum six articles
Beading, necklace and bracelet set

Article not otherwise stated

Lego, creative, maximum size 40cm x 40cm
Lego, Instruction, maximum size 40cm x 40cm



SECTION W

CHILDREN’S WORK

*Name, Age & School/Town to be clearly printed on

REVERSE of entry

% Articles made at school can be entered

SECONDARY SCHOOL

13 - 18 YEARS OLD

CLASS

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

61

Assortment of Home-made Toffee
Scones, six, no eggs

Patty Cakes, six, plain, un-iced
Chocolate Cake, iced, not decorated
Mulffins, six

Cookies or Biscuits, six

Boiled Fruit Cake

Novelty Iced Cake

Pikelets, six

Chocolates, six

One Child’s Display, maximum six articles

Arrangement of Greenery
Cottage Craft

Hand Embroidered Article
Dressed Doll

Article made from Plastic
Hand Painted Bottle or Jar
Toy made by Exhibitor
Sculptured Article

Article made from Wood, handcrafted
Article made from Leather
Article made from Metal
Pottery

. Scrapbooking, 1 page
02.
63.
64.
65.

Beading, necklace and bracelet set

Lego, creative, maximum size 40cm x 40cm
Lego, Instruction, maximum size 40cm x 40cm
Article not otherwise stated

Entries 1o be submitled between 9am & I1pm on Friday 18th August 2017

No Late Entries will be accepted



